
SEMESTER 1

AUGUST	 Aug. 15, Monday		  10th Grade,11th Grade and Transfer Students - Orientation & Photo Day
		  Aug. 16, Tuesday		  9th Grade - Orientation & Photo Day, 12th Grade - Orientation
		  Aug. 17, Wednesday	 First Day of School, All Grades
		  Aug. 22-27, Mon.-Sat.	 Welcome Week
		  Aug. 23, Tuesday		  9th Grade - Back to School Night, Orientation & Social for Parents 5:30pm
		  Aug. 24, Wednesday	 10th, 11th, and 12th Grades - Back to School Night, Orientation & Social for Parents 5:30pm
		  Aug. 26, Friday		  Deadline for Student Schedule Changes

SEPTEMBER	 Sept. 2, Friday		  Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Sept. 5, Monday		  Labor Day - No Classes/School Closed
		  Sept. 5, Monday		  Happy 61st Birthday CGHS
		  Sept. 7, Wednesday	 All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required
		  Sept. 8, Thursday		  Senior Parent Meeting 6:00pm
		  Sept. 13, Tuesday		  9th - 12th Grades - College Financial Aid Night 6:00pm
		  Sept. 14, Wednesday	 Freshmen Retreat
		  Sept. 14, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Sept. 14, Wednesday	 James Cardinal Gibbons Society Donor Recognition Event 6:00-8:00pm

OCTOBER	 Oct. 4, Tuesday		  All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required
		  Oct. 10, Monday		  Columbus Day - No Classes/School Closed
		  Oct. 11, Tuesday		  Professional Development Day - No Classes for Students
		  Oct. 13, Thursday		 College Fair 6:00-8:00pm
		  Oct. 14, Friday		  Golf Tournament at Palm Aire Country Club
		  Oct. 15, Saturday		  Open House for Prospective Students & Parents
		  Oct. 18, Tuesday		  9th Grade - Parent Meeting 6:00pm
		  Oct. 18, Tuesday		  End of 1st Quarter
		  Oct. 19, Wednesday	 Sophomore Retreat 
		  Oct. 19, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Oct. 24-29, Mon.-Sat.	 Homecoming Week
		  Oct. 27, Thursday		 Athletic Hall of Fame
		  Oct. 28, Friday		  Homecoming Game 7:00pm
		  Oct. 29, Saturday		  Homecoming Dance 7:00-11:00pm, Signature Grand

NOVEMBER	 Nov. 1, Tuesday		  All Saints Day - All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required
		  Nov. 4, Friday		  Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Nov. 4-6, Fri.-Sun.		 Drama Production
		  Nov. 8, Tuesday		  9th Grade and 10th Grade - Advising Information Night 6:00pm
		  Nov. 11, Friday		  Veterans Day - No Classes/School Closed
		  Nov. 16, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Nov. 21-25, Mon.-Fri.	 Thanksgiving Break - No Classes/School Closed
		  Nov. 28, Monday		  Classes Resume

DECEMBER	 Dec. 2, Friday		  Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Dec. 3, Saturday		  High School Entrance Exam
		  Dec. 8, Thursday		  Feast of the Immaculate Conception - All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required
		  Dec. 13, Tuesday		  11th Grade - College Planning for Parents 6:00pm
		  Dec. 19-22, Mon.-Thur.	 1st Semester Exams (Mon. Per A&B, Tues. Per C&D, Wed. Per E&G, Thurs. Per H & Make Up)
		  Dec. 22, Thursday		 End of 2nd Semester
		  Dec. 23-Jan.6		  Christmas Break - No Classes/School Closed
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Dates listed are subject to change.  Please refer 
to the calendar on the website for updates.
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https://www.cghsfl.org/gibbons-life/school-calendar


SEMESTER 2

JANUARY	 Jan. 9, Monday		  Classes Resume
		  Jan. 13, Friday		  Deadline for Student Schedule Changes
		  Jan. 13, Friday		  Club Pictures
		  Jan. 16, Monday		  Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No Classes/School Closed
		  Jan. 18, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Jan. 23, Monday		  Course Selection for the 2023-2024 School Year Begins
		  Jan. 24, Tuesday		  11th Grade - Advising Course Selection Parent Night 6:00pm
		  Jan. 25, Wednesday	 9th Grade and 10th Grade - Advising Course Selection Parent Night 6:00pm
		  Jan. 30-Feb. 3, Mon.-Fri.	 Catholic Schools Week
		  Jan. 31, Tuesday		  All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required

FEBRUARY	 Feb. 13, Monday		  No Classes/School Closed
		  Feb. 15, Wednesday	 Junior Retreat
		  Feb. 15, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Feb. 20, Monday		  Presidents Day - No Classes/School Closed
		  Feb. 22, Wednesday	 Ash Wednesday - All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required

MARCH		 Mar. 3, Friday		  Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  Mar. 4, Saturday		  Special Olympics
		  Mar. 7, Tuesday		  Advising 9th Grade and 10th Grade - “Intro to College” Night
		  Mar. 17, Friday		  Professional Development Day - No Classes for Students
		  Mar. 20, Monday		  All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required
		  Mar. 22, Wednesday	 End of 3rd Quarter
		  Mar. 23, Thursday		 Junior Ring Ceremony 6:00pm
		  Mar. 25, Saturday		  Annual Auction
		  Mar. 31-Apr. 2, Fri.-Sun.	 Drama Production

APRIL		  Apr. 1, Saturday		  Chief MUN
		  Apr. 6-14, Thur.-Fri.	 Easter Break - No Classes/School Closed
		  Apr. 17, Monday		  Classes Resume
		  Apr. 19, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm

MAY		  May 1-5, Mon.-Fri.	 Teacher & Staff Appreciation Week
		  May 5, Friday		  Summer School Registration Forms Due
		  May 5, Friday		  Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  May 6, Saturday		  Senior Prom
		  May 16, Tuesday		  Academic Awards Ceremony 6:00pm
		  May 17, Wednesday	 Senior Retreat
		  May 17, Wednesday	 Early Dismissal 1:10pm
		  May 18-19, Thurs.-Fri.	 Senior Exams
		  May 24, Wednesday	 Baccalaureate Mass, Graduation Rehearsal & Senior Breakfast
		  May 25, Thursday		 Graduation, No Classes/School Closed
		  May 26, Friday		  No Classes/School Closed
		  May 29, Monday		  Memorial Day - No Classes/School Closed
		  May 31, Wednesday	 All School Mass, Uniform Pants Required

JUNE		  June 5-8, Mon.-Thurs.	 Final Exams (Mon. Per A&B, Tues. Per C&D, Wed. Per E&G, Thurs. Per H & Make Up)
		  June 9, Friday		  End of 2nd Semester/Last Day of School
		  June 12-30, Mon.-Fri.	 Summer School
		  June 13-14, Tues.-Wed.	 Class of 2024 - Advising College Application Bootcamp
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